Sessions & Themes

Month

January

January

February

February

March

March

April

April

May

May

Date

1/11/2026

1/25/2026

2/8/2026

2/22/2026

2/8/2026

3/29/2026

4/12/2026

4/26/2026

5/10/2026

5/31/2026

Sessions

A Day in General Practice: From Coughs to Cancer Referrals

Medical & Surgical Ward Rounds: Decision-Making on the Front Line

Operating Theatre: Team Briefs, Anaesthesia, and Surgery

Pre-Hospital Emergencies: Roadside to Resus

A&E Immersion: Managing Common and Critical Emergencies

Critical Care: Managing the Sickest Patients in ICU

Breast Cancer Clinic and MDT: A Patient Journey

Surgical Decision-Making: When, Why, and How to Operate

Paediatrics: A Child is Not Just a Small Adult

Clinical Skills Masterclass: A-E and Life-Saving Interventions

Theme

General Practice

Ward Rounds

Surgery & Perioperative

Pre-Hospital Care

Emergency Medicine

ICU

Cancer Care / Oncology

Surgery & Perioperative

Paediatrics

Clinical Skills

2 hours (1:00pm - 3:00pm UK time)

2 hours (1:00pm - 3:00pm UK time)

2 hours (1:00pm - 3:00pm UK time)

2 hours (1:00pm - 3:00pm UK time)

2 hours (1:00pm - 3:00pm UK time)

2 hours (1:00pm - 3:00pm UK time)

2 hours (1:00pm - 3:00pm UK time)

2 hours (1:00pm - 3:00pm UK time)

2 hours (1:00pm - 3:00pm UK time)

2 hours (1:00pm - 3:00pm UK time)

Hours



Month Date Sessions Theme Hours

June 6/7/2026 Orthopaedics in Practice: Bones, Joints and Beyond Surgery / Ward Rounds 2 hours (1:00pm - 3:00pm UK time)

June 6/28/2026 Preparing for the Theatre: Pre-Op Assessment and Consent Perioperative Care 2 hours (1:00pm - 3:00pm UK time)

The timetable displayed is a guide only and may be subject to last minute changes



