## Sessions & Themes

Month	Date	Sessions	Theme		Hours
January	1/11/2026	A Day in General Practice: From Coughs to Cancer Referrals	General Practice	2 hours (1:00pm - 3:00pm UK time)	
January	1/25/2026	Medical & Surgical Ward Rounds: Decision-Making on the Front Line	Ward Rounds	2 hours (1:00pm - 3:00pm UK time)	
February	2/8/2026	Operating Theatre: Team Briefs, Anaesthesia, and Surgery	Surgery & Perioperative	2 hours (1:00pm - 3:00pm UK time)	
February	2/22/2026	Pre-Hospital Emergencies: Roadside to Resus	Pre-Hospital Care	2 hours (1:00pm - 3:00pm UK time)	
March	2/8/2026	A&E Immersion: Managing Common and Critical Emergencies	Emergency Medicine	2 hours (1:00pm - 3:00pm UK time)	
March	3/29/2026	Critical Care: Managing the Sickest Patients in ICU	ICU	2 hours (1:00pm - 3:00pm UK time)	
April	4/12/2026	Breast Cancer Clinic and MDT: A Patient Journey	Cancer Care / Oncology	2 hours (1:00pm - 3:00pm UK time)	
April	4/26/2026	Surgical Decision-Making: When, Why, and How to Operate	Surgery & Perioperative	2 hours (1:00pm - 3:00pm UK time)	
May	5/10/2026	Paediatrics: A Child is Not Just a Small Adult	Paediatrics	2 hours (1:00pm - 3:00pm UK time)	
May	5/31/2026	Clinical Skills Masterclass: A–E and Life-Saving Interventions	Clinical Skills	2 hours (1:00pm - 3:00pm UK time)	

Month	Date	Sessions	Theme	Hours	
June	6/7/2026	Orthopaedics in Practice: Bones, Joints and Beyond	Surgery / Ward Rounds	2 hours (1:00pm - 3:00pm UK time)	
June	6/28/2026	Preparing for the Theatre: Pre-Op Assessment and Consent	Perioperative Care	2 hours (1:00pm - 3:00pm UK time)	

The timetable displayed is a guide only and may be subject to last minute changes